© 2008 Creative Craftsmen Co., Warrenville, IL 60555K14
V
ic
to
ria
n
 M
o

Exception: EM-4913 is approx. 14" x 16" or less. (Rarely available.) Sold per lb.
Please Note: Samples and Glass labels on the
following vary from our catalog numbering system:
Cat. No. Glass Label No. Label Name
4918 4218 Salvation Jane
4919 4134 Spring Lavender
4920 4568 Champagne Pink
*All colors will vary per
shipment, especially * codes.
© 2008 Creative Craftsmen Co., Warrenville, IL 60555K16
W
is
sm
a
c
h
Wissmach Glass
Density D - Dense Opal Base
L - Translucent or Light Opal Base
LL - Streaky -- most common styles are Cathedral Color on Clear,
or Cathedral Color on Cathedral Color
-- can also mean extremely Translucent Opal
WO - Wispy, usually Wisps of White
SPL- Special mixture, density etc.
Texture All illustrations are on clear. (Double Rolled and Aqualite are not pictured).
Color Color may vary per shipment. Pink Cathedrals will vary.
-Aerolite
-Corella Classic
-Cube
-Dew Drop
-Double Rolled*
-Figure C
-Flemish
-Florentine
-Granite
-Hammered
-Moss
-Ripple
-Seedy
-Seville
-Stream-X
Since 1904, manufacturer of the largest variety of opalescent and cathedral glass.
*Not illustrated.
MINI-MIX
A popular assortment of colors & textures.
Contains 150 pieces
Cut 12" x 14" (175.5 sq. ft.)
Truck shipment or Will Call Only.
Order as: WI-MINI MIX
Wissmach Standard Sample Set order as WISB.
MICRO MINI-MIX
A desirable selection of 150 pieces
Cut 8" x 10" (85 sq. ft)
Truck shipment or Will Call Only.